Position | Number | License | Name Vehicle Total Best Total Leader Gap | Points
Time Laptime Laps Gap
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75
39

986

150

73

116
519
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14X
169X
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Dustin Walbon
Joshua Merrill
Clifton Ramsdell
James Dobson

Eric Stahl
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Anthony Sollima

Christopher
Binker

A Ashley Koehler
E Yohei Sakane

E Jon Glaefke

E Jonathan Wilson
SE Brian Larrabure
SE Hayden Bicknese

Joshua
Gonzalez*

Kawasaki 636
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Yamaha FZ-07
Harley-Davidson Dyna

Harley-Davidson Fat
Bob

Suzuki SV650

Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Kramer Evo2R
BMW G310R
Pierobon X60
Kawasaki EX400

Suzuki SV650

07:48.209
07:56.084
08:04.017
08:05.378
08:05.648

08:24.986

08:23.821

09:06.264
07:48.293
07:48.918
04:47.654
07:58.716

00.000

00.000
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01:55.838
01:57.898
01:58.738
02:00.095
01:59.934

02:04.234

02:04.110

02:14.770
01:55.137
01:55.888
02:20.467
01:57.339

00.000
07.875
15.808
17.169
17.439

36.777

35.612

01:18.055
00.084
00.709

2L
10.507
5L

SL

00.000
07.166
05.301
01.361
00.270

01.165

18.173

41.278
00.084
00.625
2L
02.632
3L

00.000
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